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CDI LEVEL CONTROLLERS
CDI -LCQ
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CDI-LCQ

CDI-LCQ

Relay
Relay

Wall mounting style

Model

Mounting

Housing

Operating Temp.

Contact rating

Function

Output

Power

Power Consumption

CDI-LCQ

Wall mount

ABS Plastic

Relay contact

250V 5A

High Alarm, Pump Control, Low Alarm

-20 C to +60 C° °

AC110V/220V 50-60Hz

3 VA

CABLE FLOAT TYPE LEVEL SWITCH CONTROLLERS

SPECIFICATIONS

Weight 480g

ORDERING CODE

CDI-LCQ -

2 On&Off control (H,L) CDQ-2S

3 On&off control, 1 Alarm(H,M,L) CDQ-3S(2W3S)

4 On&Off control,2 Alarm(HH,H,L,LL) CDQ-4S(2W4S)

2M 2 Motor Step control(2

Code

Blank

2W
Blank

A

On & Off control)

HH,H,L,LL)

Code

Code

CDQ-4S(2W4S)

3M 3 Motor Step control(3

4M 4 Motor Step control(4

CDQ-2W5S

CDQ-2W5S

2RM 2 Motor Rotation control(2

3RM 3 Motor Rotation control(3

4RM 4 Motor Rotation control(4

CDQ-4S(2W4S)

CDQ-2W5S

CDQ-2W5S

CDI-LCQ2RM( Motor Controller)

Motor, Motor
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CDI LEVEL CONTROLLERS
CDI -LCQ
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HIGH

POWER

CDITECH CO.,LTD.
I N S T E C H

LEVEL CONTROLLER CDI-LCQ4

Alarm
Monitor

Control
Monitor

START

LOW

H.H

HIGH

LOW

L.L

HIGH

POWER

CDITECH CO.,LTD.
I N S T E C H

LEVEL CONTROLLER

MOTOR2

MOTOR1

Q4

Q3

Q2

Q1

MADE IN KOREA

Quick switch
Type 2 Motor
Level Control
Unit. use only
Drain - Place

Operating
Monitor

DIMENSION & CUTOUT SIZE (Wall Mounting)

WIRING

4 5

6

7

81

2

3

COM
LOW
HIGH

POWER
AC 110V / 220V

CDI-LCQ2 ( Socket Type )

CONTROL

CDQ-2S

HIGH

LOW

T S R

M
Pump motor 1

Power

NFB

M
Pump motor 2CDI-LCQ2M(2RM)

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

SENSOR

Q1 0V 110V 220V

POWER

Q4 Q3 COMQ2

INPUT : QUICK SWITCHINPUT : QUICK SWITCH POWER : AC110V/220VPOWER : AC110V/220V

910111213141516

HIGH MOTOR2 MOTOR1

OUTPUT : H, M1, M2OUTPUT : H, M1, M2

BUZZER

RATING : 2A / 250V MaxRATING : 2A / 250V Max

H

CDQ-4S

T S R

M
Pump motor

910111213141516

HIGHBUZZER LOW CONTROL

OUTPUT : H/A, CON, L/AOUTPUT : H/A, CON, L/ARATING : 2A/250V MaxRATING : 2A/250V Max

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

SENSOR

L/A 0V 110V 220V

POWER
INPUT : FROM SENSORINPUT : FROM SENSOR POWER : AC110V / 220VPOWER : AC110V / 220V

H/A STOP COMSTART

Power

NFB

CDI-LCQ4

CDQ-4S

LH

T S R

M
Pump motor 1

Power

NFB

H

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
+ -

SENSOR BUZZER
INPUT : FROM SENSORINPUT : FROM SENSOR OUTPUT : H, M1, M2OUTPUT : H, M1, M2

HIGH

910111213141516

MOTOR2 MOTOR1

0V110V220V

POWER

POWER : AC110V/220VPOWER : AC110V/220V RATING : 2A / 250V MaxRATING : 2A / 250V Max

M
Pump motor 2

CDI-LCQ2W2RM

CDQ-4S

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4


